building preferably should not be more than 9 years.   

Usage of the Property  Commercial for Branch office at Vadnagar.  

The prospective bidders meeting the above requirements are requested to collect the tender 
documents on payment of Rs. 250/- + GST Rs. 45/- = Rs.295/- (Rupees Two hundred Ninety Five 
only) from the office at the above address. The tender documents will be issued from 26.02.2026 to 
17.03.2026 between 10:30 to 15:00 Hrs. on week days  (excluding Saturday & Sundays , Holidays ). 
The last date for submission of filled in offers is 17.03.2026 up to 15:00 Hrs.

[...]

“Jeevan Prakash”,b/h.Telephone Exchange 

Sector – 11, Gandhinagar - 382011 

TENDER SCHEDULE 

Sl. No. Description 

1 Name of Work Tender for Hiring of office premises in / 
at  VADNAGAR.. 

2 Cost of tender document (Non refundable) Rs. 295/-( Rupees Two hundred  
Ninety Five only(Rs.250+Rs.45 GST) 

3 Earnest Money Deposit 10000/- (Rupees ten thousand only) 

4 Date of sale of tender document From 26.02.2026 to 
17.03.2026 between 10:30 to 
15:00 Hrs. on Monday to 
Friday (Excluding Holidays 
and Saturday and Sunday) 
from the above office on